HEAD SPACE X WORBLE SPECS

Contact Side

Size Length Cut

(em) (em) (m)
152 113 7.8
115 8

155

Nose /
Tail
Width

(em)

294/
294

29.7/7
29.7

Waist Stance
Width Min-Max / Set
(em) Back
25 20.25%-25"/
o
25.4 20.25%-25"/
o

Stance Flex Weight
Min-Max / Set Back 0= Range
(em) Firm (lbs / kg)
51.5-635/0 5 100+ /
cm 50+
51.5-635/0 6 110+ /
cm 55+



